



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



R E S U L T

Print: 2018-4-26 02:11 PM

COMPETITION: 3.1		PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY			Youth A
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Elena Wassen	2000	GER	19.6	382.00
2.	Ronja Rundgren	2002	FIN	18.1	351.95
3.	Emily Martin	2001	GBR	19.3	346.25
4.	Laia Peinador	2001	ESP	18.2	328.65
5.	Hanna Johnson-Stjernström	2001	SWE	18.0	315.20
6.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	19.1	304.55
7.	Elma Lund	2001	NOR	17.6	302.10
8.	Sara Lameiro	2001	ESP	18.9	300.40
9.	Urzula Szewczyk	2001	POL	19.0	295.85
10.	Johanna Holloway	2000	USA	20.1	292.05
11.	Ashleigh Meneses	2002	AUS	19.2	283.20
12.	Ruska Lehtonen	2002	FIN	17.1	273.10



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Wassen, Elena	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		36.00	2.	19.6	382.00
			301B	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		32.30	3.	(68.30)	
			612B	1.9	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5	10m		47.50	3.	(115.80)	
			5231D	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		44.00	3.	(159.80)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		57.00	3.	(216.80)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		52.80	1.	(269.60)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	10m		59.20	1.	(328.80)	
			405B	2.8	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		53.20	1.	(382.00)	
2.	Rundgren, Ronja	FIN	403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		46.00	1.	18.1	351.95
			103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	10m		37.60	2.	(83.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7m		36.90	2.	(120.50)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	7m		40.00	2.	(160.50)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7m		63.45	1.	(223.95)	
			107C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		43.20	2.	(267.15)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	10m		46.40	2.	(313.55)	
			614B	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		38.40	2.	(351.95)	
3.	Martin, Emily	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7m		36.00	2.	19.3	346.25
			403B	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7m		51.45	1.	(87.45)	
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	10m		41.40	1.	(128.85)	
			301B	1.9	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		48.45	1.	(177.30)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		44.95	2.	(222.25)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	7m		35.00	3.	(257.25)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		33.00	3.	(290.25)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	6.5	10m		56.00	3.	(346.25)	
4.	Peinador, Laia	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		32.80	5.	18.2	328.65
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	10m		45.00	5.	(77.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		32.30	5.	(110.10)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		33.60	5.	(143.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		44.55	5.	(188.25)	
			614B	2.4	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	10m		37.20	6.	(225.45)	
			107C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		48.60	5.	(274.05)	
			5235D	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		54.60	4.	(328.65)	
5.	Johnson-Stjernström, Hanni	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		31.20	7.	18.0	315.20
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		34.20	10.	(65.40)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		35.00	10.	(100.40)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	7m		37.00	9.	(137.40)	
			405B	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		37.80	10.	(175.20)	
			614B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	10m		42.00	8.	(217.20)	
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		49.40	7.	(266.60)	
			107C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		48.60	5.	(315.20)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		27.20	12.	19.1	304.55
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		38.00	11.	(65.20)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		30.40	11.	(95.60)	
			403B	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	10m		33.00	11.	(128.60)	
			205B	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		44.95	11.	(173.55)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		51.20	7.	(224.75)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		44.80	6.	(269.55)	
			405B	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		35.00	6.	(304.55)	
7.	Lund, Elma	NOR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		28.80	9.	17.6	302.10
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7m		33.25	7.	(62.05)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		44.10	7.	(106.15)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		33.25	7.	(139.40)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		36.00	9.	(175.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	7m		37.80	10.	(213.20)	
			5251B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		48.10	8.	(261.30)	
			614B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		40.80	7.	(302.10)	
8.	Lameiro, Sara	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		28.80	9.	18.9	300.40
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		38.00	9.	(66.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		34.20	9.	(101.00)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		37.80	8.	(138.80)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		46.20	6.	(185.00)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		45.00	5.	(230.00)	
			6241B	2.7	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	10m		27.00	10.	(257.00)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	10m		43.40	8.	(300.40)	
9.	Szewczyk, Urzula	POL	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7m		32.00	6.	19.0	295.85
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		42.00	6.	(74.00)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	6.	(108.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		35.15	6.	(143.35)	
			205B	2.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		47.85	4.	(191.20)	
			5152B	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		39.15	4.	(230.35)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.5	10m		49.00	4.	(279.35)	
			107B	3.0	1.5	1.0	2.5	1.5	2.5	10m		16.50	9.	(295.85)	
10.	Holloway, Johanna	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		33.60	4.	20.1	292.05
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		42.00	4.	(75.60)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	10m		35.15	4.	(110.75)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	5.5	6.0	10m		37.00	4.	(147.75)	
			407C	3.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	10m		32.00	7.	(179.75)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	10m		36.40	9.	(216.15)	
			626C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		44.55	9.	(260.70)	
			207C	3.3	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	10m		31.35	10.	(292.05)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Meneses, Ashleigh	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		31.20	7.	19.2	283.20
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7m		38.85	8.	(70.05)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	8.	(104.25)	
			612B	1.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	7m		28.80	10.	(133.05)	
			205B	2.9	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		46.40	8.	(179.45)	
			405C	3.1	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	5m		29.45	11.	(208.90)	
			107B	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	1.5	10m		22.50	12.	(231.40)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		51.80	11.	(283.20)	
12.	Lehtonen, Ruska	FIN	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		28.80	9.	17.1	273.10
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		32.55	12.	(61.35)	
			612B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	7m		29.70	12.	(91.05)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	7m		31.35	12.	(122.40)	
			105B	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		44.85	12.	(167.25)	
			405C	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	10m		26.25	12.	(193.50)	
			614B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		39.60	11.	(233.10)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	7m		40.00	12.	(273.10)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 96

COMPETITION: 3.1**PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY****Youth A**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1 Yujiro Heishi JPN

JU 2 Dmitry Dobroskok RUS

JU 3 Sean McCarthy USA

JU 4 Michail Sachiasvili GER

JU 5 Justine Heydra RSA

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Kerstin Taubert

GER